~,» Street | Week at a Glance October 2 to October 8, 2017
Monday, 09 October 2017
11:00 AM Senior Matinee
5:30 PM Deacons Retreat Committee Meeting
6:00 PM Tutorial Dinner
6:00 PM VOT Choir Rehearsal
6:30 PM Handbell Choir Rehearsal
7:00 PM 2017 Political Forum Planning Meeting
7:00 PM Tutorial

Alfred

Tuesday, 10 October 2017

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Visitation - Timothy Thomas Eckels, Jr.
Funeral - Timothy Thomas Eckels, Jr.
Repast - Timothy Thomas Eckels, Jr.
Pre Awana Printing

Ministers' Meeting

AWANA Check in

AWANA Repast

AWANA

Praise and Worship

Bible Study

Wednesday, 11 October 2017

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

Senior Bible Study

Senior Fellowship

Operations Team Meeting

Social Media Ministry Monthly Meeting
HG-What's the Word Wednesdays Bible Study
Psalms of Praise

SSO Strings Rehearsal

Community Outreach Subcommittee Meeting
Divorce Care Ministry Session

Evangelism Core Team Meeting

Health & Wellness Volunteer Training
Liturgical Dance (Adult)

Personnel Meeting

Mens' Day Choir

Thursday, 12 October 2017

11:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Webrief Meeting

Adgerson-Frey Rehearsal

Music — Jr. Gospel Inspirers

King’s Kids Rehearsal

2017 Candidates Forum- Reception

Church Bldg, MPR - FULL

Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)
Board Room

Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall

Sanctuary

Sanctuary

Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
Church Bldg, Rom 109

Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
Adkins Chapel

Sanctuary

Sanctuary

Sanctuary

Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
Annex Bldg, Room 111

1st Floor Worship Area

Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)
Church Bldg, Room 213

Board Room

Church Bldg, Room 325

Church Bldg, Room 313

Church Bldg, Room 211/212
2nd Floor Open Space

Pastor's Board Room

Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Room 211/212
Church Bldg, Room 311/312
Church Bldg, MPR - FULL



7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
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Adult Pre-Baptism Class
Liturgical Dance (Adult)
New Members Orientation
Royal Priesthood

2017 Candidates Forum

Friday, 13 October 2017

5:15PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

SSO Percussion Lesson
Adgerson-Frey

Sanctified Symphony Rehearsal
Christmas Concert Choir Rehearsal
Iglesia Cristiana

Junior Youth Meeting

Saturday, 14 October 2017

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Intercessory Prayer

Ministers in training

Career Development Ministry Meeting
Children's Dance Rehearsal

WOW Small Group, Bible Study Fall 2017
DG 15 Meeting

Homeless Outreach Food Delivery
Ministry Open House

VOT Officers' and Section Leaders Meeting
New Member Registration

AGAPE Monthly Meeting

New Members Q & A

Chess Club Fellowship

New Members Luncheon

JHG Orchestra Rehearsal

Sewing for Souls

Pre-Marital Counseling (Montgomery)
2017 Haiti Mission Fellowship

New Members Orientation
Redus/Thompson Wedding

WOW Small Group, Bible Study Fall 2017
Sunday School Adult Class

CHECK IN SUPPORT

Worship Service

Iglesia Cristiana

Church Bldg, Room 315

2nd Floor Open Space

Church Bldg, Room 213

Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)
Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Room 314
Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)
Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
Adkins Chapel

Church Bldg, MPR - FULL

Adkins Chapel

Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
Church Bldg, Room 315

2nd Floor Open Space

Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall

Church Bldg, Room 211/212
Board Room

Church Bldg, Narthex

z OLD JOP Library 203A
Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Room 315
Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
Church Bldg, MPR

Church Bldg, Room 213
Adkins Chapel

Church Bldg, Room 211/212
Church Bldg, Room 311/312
Church Bldg, Rom 109

Adkins Chapel
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Sunday, 15 October 2017

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Transportation to Sunday Worship Services

Worship Service

Cub Scout Popcorn Sales

JOP Library (Open)

Media Sales

Volunteers Breakfast Repast

2nd & 3rd Grade Sunday school
4th and 5th Grade Sunday School
Adult 1 Sunday School

Adult 2 Sunday School

Adult 3 Sunday School

Adult Sunday School

Culinary Team Fellowship

High School Sunday School
Kindergarten Sunday School
Married Couples Sunday School
Men's Sunday School

Middle School Sunday School
Pre-Baptism Children
Pre-Baptism-Teens

Pre-School Sunday School
Worship Service

Media Sales

JOP Library (Open)

Aiden Kaleb Tidwell

Dash Allen Mason

Higher Ground

Jagger Marie & Lennon Marie Silva
Jehryah Israel Boothe

Kids' Street Worship Service
Ry'Elle Safie Marlee Graham
Tyson Jeremiah Bright

Valor Kevin Jones

Worship Service

DG # 20 Potluck/Officer Election Meeting
Discipleship Group # 12 Monthly Meeting
Discipleship Group # 16 Meeting
Divorce Care Repast

Liturgical Dance (Adult)

Women's Fellowship/Informational Meeting

Media Sales

Christmas Tree of Lights
Divorce Care Kids

Divorce Care Ministry Session

Sanctuary

Event Reg - Portico

Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
z OLD JOP Library 203A
Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
Annex Bldg, Room 111
Annex Bldg, Room 122
Church Bldg, Room 311/312
Church Bldg, Room 213
Church Bldg, Room 211/212
Church Bldg, Room 327
Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
Church Bldg, Room 314
Annex Bldg, Room 112
Adkins Chapel

Church Bldg, Room 325
Church Bldg, Room 313
Church Bldg, Room 315
Church Bldg, Room 326
Church Bldg, Rm 323/324 COMB
Sanctuary

z OLD JOP Library 203A
Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)

1st Floor Worship Area

Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121

Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
Church Bldg, Room 327
Church Bldg, Room 313

Church Bldg, MPR, Part.Windows

Sanctuary

Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
Church Bldg, Room 213
Church Bldg, Rm 323/324 COMB
Church Bldg, Room 325
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2:00 PM Importance Of Business Coaching Church Bldg, Room 211/212
2:00 PM Women of the Word, Sm Grp, Bible Study Fall '17 Church Bldg, Room 311/312
4:00 PM Iglesia Cristiana Adkins Chapel



