

## Monday, 09 October 2017

11:00 AM	Senior Matinee	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
5:30 PM	<b>Deacons Retreat Committee Meeting</b>	Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
6:00 PM	Tutorial Dinner	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
6:00 PM	VOT Choir Rehearsal	Sanctuary

Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm) Handbell Choir Rehearsal 6:30 PM

7:00 PM 2017 Political Forum Planning Meeting **Board Room** 

Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall 7:00 PM

## Tuesday, 10 October 2017

10:00 AM	Visitation - Timothy Thomas Eckels, Jr.	Sanctuary
11:00 AM	Funeral - Timothy Thomas Eckels, Jr.	Sanctuary
12:30 PM	Repast - Timothy Thomas Eckels, Jr.	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
4:00 PM	Pre Awana Printing	Church Bldg, Rom 109
4:30 PM	Ministers' Meeting	Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
5:00 PM	AWANA Check in	Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
5:00 PM	AWANA Repast	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
6:00 PM	AWANA	Adkins Chapel
6:30 PM	Praise and Worship	Sanctuary
7:00 PM	Bible Study	Sanctuary

#### Wednesday, 11 October 2017

12:00 PM	Senior Bible Study	Sanctuary
1:00 PM	Senior Fellowship	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
3:00 PM	Operations Team Meeting	Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
6:00 PM	Social Media Ministry Monthly Meeting	Annex Bldg, Room 111
6:30 PM	HG-What's the Word Wednesdays Bible Study	1st Floor Worship Area
6:45 PM	Psalms of Praise	Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)
6:45 PM	SSO Strings Rehearsal	Church Bldg, Room 213
7:00 PM	Community Outreach Subcommittee Meeting	Board Room
7:00 PM	Divorce Care Ministry Session	Church Bldg, Room 325
7:00 PM	Evangelism Core Team Meeting	Church Bldg, Room 313
7:00 PM	Health & Wellness Volunteer Training	Church Bldg, Room 211/212
7:00 PM	Liturgical Dance (Adult)	2nd Floor Open Space
7:00 PM	Personnel Meeting	Pastor's Board Room
8:30 PM	Mens' Day Choir	

#### Thursday, 12 October 2017

11:00 AM	Webrief Meeting	Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
5:30 PM	Adgerson-Frey Rehearsal	Sanctuary
5:30 PM	Music – Jr. Gospel Inspirers	Church Bldg, Room 211/212
6:00 PM	King's Kids Rehearsal	Church Bldg, Room 311/312
6:30 PM	2017 Candidates Forum- Reception	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL



7:00 PM	Adult Pre-Baptism Class	Church Bldg, Room 315
7:00 PM	Liturgical Dance (Adult)	2nd Floor Open Space
7:00 PM	New Members Orientation	Church Bldg, Room 213
7:00 PM	Royal Priesthood	Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)

7:30 PM 2017 Candidates Forum Sanctuary

## Friday, 13 October 2017

5:15 PM	SSO Percussion Lesson	Church Bldg, Room 314
6:00 PM	Adgerson-Frey	Sanctuary
6:00 PM	Sanctified Symphony Rehearsal	Church Bldg, Rm 221 (Choir Rm)
7:00 PM	Christmas Concert Choir Rehearsal	Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
7:00 PM	Iglesia Cristiana	Adkins Chapel
7:00 PM	Junior Youth Meeting	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL

## Saturday, 14 October 2017

8:00 PM

7:00 AM	Intercessory Prayer	Adkins Chapel
8:00 AM	Ministers in training	Annex Bldg, 2nd floor Conf. Rm
9:00 AM	Career Development Ministry Meeting	Church Bldg, Room 315
9:00 AM	Children's Dance Rehearsal	2nd Floor Open Space
9:00 AM	WOW Small Group, Bible Study Fall 2017	Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
10:00 AM	DG 15 Meeting	Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
10:00 AM	Homeless Outreach Food Delivery	
10:00 AM	Ministry Open House	Church Bldg, Room 211/212
10:00 AM	VOT Officers' and Section Leaders Meeting	Board Room
10:30 AM	New Member Registration	Church Bldg, Narthex
11:00 AM	AGAPE Monthly Meeting	z OLD JOP Library 203A
11:00 AM	New Members Q & A	Sanctuary
12:00 PM	Chess Club Fellowship	Church Bldg, Room 315
12:00 PM	New Members Luncheon	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
1:00 PM	JHG Orchestra Rehearsal	Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
1:00 PM	Sewing for Souls	Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
1:30 PM	Pre-Marital Counseling (Montgomery)	Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
4:00 PM	2017 Haiti Mission Fellowship	Church Bldg, MPR
4:00 PM	New Members Orientation	Church Bldg, Room 213
4:00 PM	Redus/Thompson Wedding	Adkins Chapel
4:00 PM	WOW Small Group, Bible Study Fall 2017	Church Bldg, Room 211/212
4:45 PM	Sunday School Adult Class	Church Bldg, Room 311/312
6:00 PM	CHECK IN SUPPORT	Church Bldg, Rom 109
6:00 PM	Worship Service	

Iglesia Cristiana

Adkins Chapel



#### Sunday, 15 October 2017

Sunday, 15 October	2017	
6:30 AM	Transportation to Sunday Worship Services	
7:30 AM	Worship Service	Sanctuary
8:00 AM	Cub Scout Popcorn Sales	Event Reg - Portico
8:15 AM	JOP Library (Open)	Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
8:30 AM	Media Sales	z OLD JOP Library 203A
8:30 AM	Volunteers Breakfast Repast	Church Bldg, MPR - FULL
9:30 AM	2nd & 3rd Grade Sunday school	Annex Bldg, Room 111
9:30 AM	4th and 5th Grade Sunday School	Annex Bldg, Room 122
9:30 AM	Adult 1 Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 311/312
9:30 AM	Adult 2 Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 213
9:30 AM	Adult 3 Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 211/212
9:30 AM	Adult Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 327
9:30 AM	Culinary Team Fellowship	Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
9:30 AM	High School Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 314
9:30 AM	Kindergarten Sunday School	Annex Bldg, Room 112
9:30 AM	Married Couples Sunday School	Adkins Chapel
9:30 AM	Men's Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 325
9:30 AM	Middle School Sunday School	Church Bldg, Room 313
9:30 AM	Pre-Baptism Children	Church Bldg, Room 315
9:30 AM	Pre-Baptism-Teens	Church Bldg, Room 326
9:30 AM	Pre-School Sunday School	Church Bldg, Rm 323/324 COMB
9:30 AM	Worship Service	Sanctuary
10:45 AM	Media Sales	z OLD JOP Library 203A
11:15 AM	JOP Library (Open)	Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
11:30 AM	Aiden Kaleb Tidwell	
11:30 AM	Dash Allen Mason	
11:30 AM	Higher Ground	1st Floor Worship Area
11:30 AM	Jagger Marie & Lennon Marie Silva	
11:30 AM	Jehryah Israel Boothe	
11:30 AM	Kids' Street Worship Service	Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
11:30 AM	Ry'Elle Safie Marlee Graham	
11:30 AM	Tyson Jeremiah Bright	
11:30 AM	Valor Kevin Jones	
11:30 AM	Worship Service	Sanctuary
1:30 PM	DG # 20 Potluck/Officer Election Meeting	Church Bldg, Fellowship Hall
1:30 PM	Discipleship Group # 12 Monthly Meeting	Church Bldg, Room 327
1:30 PM	Discipleship Group # 16 Meeting	Church Bldg, Room 313
1:30 PM	Divorce Care Repast	Church Bldg, MPR, Part.Windows
1:30 PM	Liturgical Dance (Adult)	Sanctuary
1:30 PM	Women's Fellowship/Informational Meeting	Annex Bldg, 1st floor MPR 121
1:45 PM	Media Sales	Church Bldg, Room 203 (JOP)
2:00 PM	Christmas Tree of Lights	Church Bldg, Room 213
2:00 PM	Divorce Care Kids	Church Bldg, Rm 323/324 COMB
2:00 PM	Divorce Care Ministry Session	Church Bldg, Room 325



2:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Importance Of Business Coaching Women of the Word, Sm Grp, Bible Study Fall '17 Iglesia Cristiana Church Bldg, Room 211/212 Church Bldg, Room 311/312 Adkins Chapel